G.N. 7205 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date
hereof:—

2116301 68 TRADING LIMITED BRI BT A S
2851734 ABLE GRACE LIMITED AR AT

2399943 ALMIGHTY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED EETREBEMARAH

2851869 APEX DIGITAL ASSET CURRENCY TRADING INVESTMENT A S AR 5

MANAGEMENT LIMITED JL R SR A ]

2855061 APIA-KOREA ASIA PACIFIC BEAUTY AND COSMETICS Ly e o2 o eaE ine=]
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED FEAE]

1767701 ASIA PACIFIC ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED C9 K TR AR A F

1941015 ASIA VISION HOLDINGS LIMITED AT A

2259505 ASTRO DIGITAL WIRELESS LIMITED
1628117 AUTREN COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT (HONG KONG)

LIMITED

BREEAEEBARAE

1628105 AUTREN REAL ESTATE (HONG KONG) LIMITED BERE (G AIRA T
2403210 Anima Holdings Limited

2555675 Ants Shipping Hong Kong Limited IR EEAIRAE]
1932237 Apollo Intelligence Co., Limited [ S RE A TR A F]
2727873 Aqua-Acoustic Technologies Limited

2551754 Ascend International Trade Co., Limited F i ELEIEE SERAT
1153968 Avito Holding Limited

2399741 B & E CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED SLE SR T EAIRAE]
2716506 BAISE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED BB S E A TR A
2555904 BARTEX LIMITED ERTARAE]

2851775 BIG LUCKY INVESTMENT LIMITED SR AR AT

2406572 BIG STATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SEEREIRE AR H]

1483677 BLINGHOME ENTERPRISE LIMITED

2402889

BLOOMING ASIA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED



1483368
2727738
0914483
1639580
2406255
2854738
2402915

2126602
1483580
2399855
2403069
1350291
2403059
2258341
2854926
2851818
2851851

2258644
2406501
2854896

2403155

2851883
1359877
2402924
2258549
1627569
2854742
2115854
2406547
2555702
2851656

BLUE EAGLE INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
BLUE TAO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BOND TAK INTERGROUP LIMITED

BRIGHT YIELD (CHINA) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BRIGHTER POINT LIMITED

Bestfit Trading Company Limited

Bestgrain Group (Hong Kong) Industry Limited

Blue Summer Trading Company Limited

Boston International Group Limited

Branco Trading Limited

BuilderMall Company Limited

CAPRICE GROUP LIMITED

CAROLITE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHAMP MIND INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHASE TOOLING&MOULDING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
CHENGLEI TRADE LIMITED

CHINA FASHION ART CENTER (GROUP) LIMITED

CHINA NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY SHARE CO., LIMITED
CHINA STANDARDS RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

CHINA SUCCESS CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT AND
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA WEST REGION CULTURAL INDUSTRIES PLANNING
AND DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA WODE BUSINESS SCHOOL CO., LIMITED
CHINACHIP INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
CHRYSOPRASE (HK) JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
CND TRADING LIMITED

COME TO DEAL CO., LIMITED

Cenlory Co., Limited

Connex International Trading Company Limited

Conti International Limited

Crossflow (Hong Kong) Limited

DAY SUN (CHINA) FAMILY OFFICE LIMITED
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2269274
2555456
2854921
2399916
2851968
1931500
2266284
2851565
1483868
2716733
2406652
2727831
1639434
1932213
1932121
2728016

2551722
2851671
1483707
1628005
2716704
2259639
2258604

2716668
2551354
2406284
2266197
2854853
1649214

2852087
2851667
2852001

DESHAO HK TRADING LIMITED

DIGITAL BROTHERS LIMITED
DIRECTDENTAL LIMITED

DISCOVER SOURCING LIMITED

DONGC TRADING LIMITED

DOUBLE WOOD (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Dragon Sky Watch Company Limited

Drtel Communication (HK) Co., Limited
ECOLAND GROUP CO., LIMITED

EGGQVQ LIMITED

ETERNAL WAY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
EUGERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
EVERBRIGHT TRADE (HOGNKONG) CO., LIMITED
EVERYDAY GLORY CO LIMITED

Ever Stone Holdings Limited

FANTASY LASER STAR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY

LIMITED
FANYU CO., LIMITED

FENCY Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
FOURSEAS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FengKaiFa Technology Co., Limited

Four Real Limited

GERMANY DALINYA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

GERMANY DELLE WILL CROP PROTECTION SCIENCE CO.,

LIMITED

GIORO HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLD DRAGON TRAVEL LIMITED

GOOD OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

GREAT LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GUOSENFA TRADE LIMITED

Germany Haris Equipment (China) Co., Limited

Goldsmith(joint)Engineering Company Limited
Good Sleep Hotel Management Limited

HENG HUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2123257
1768674
2402974
2851950
2406146
1627981
2406858
1483267
2551864
2555487
1768555

1931713
2854704

2265978
2406229

2716559

2259715

2851619
2116767

2854843
2551598
2551566
1768833
2716723
1768342
2852010
1932191
2854965
2854968
2854967

HENGSHEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK BOTHWIN INT'L CO., LIMITED

HK Defeng Investment Trading Limited

HK GYE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK HENGZI INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK JASMINE GROUP LIMITED

HK PERFECTEST TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
HK Projects Consulting Limited

HOME-D LOGISTICS LIMITED

HONG KONG AODELI INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG BROTHER PLASTIC MOLD MANUFACTING CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG FEIYU LIMITED

HONG KONG HUIRUI ELECTRONIC COMMERCE
INFORMATION LIMITED

HONG KONG JIU DI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MUGU CHENZHONG ELECTRONIC
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG OPTIMAL ENJOY INTERNATIONAL DENTAL
CHAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG ENTERPRISE HEALTH RISH MANAGEMENT CO .,

LIMITED
HONGKONG JIERUIA TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG JK INT'L PETROLEUM NATURAL GAS TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG LEI TAI WEI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUNIIALI FOODS LIMITED

HONGKONG SINO DIGNITY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TOP ELECTRONIC TOOLS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINGYAO CO., LIMITED

HOWE LIMITED

HUISHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

High Investment Limited

Hong Kong Baiterong Trading Limited

Hong Kong Gusheng Trading Limited

Hong Kong Jieming Trading Limited
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2851942
2851936
2852070
2852083
2716801
2126746
2851560
2116584
2259684

1640396
2258141
2854728
1767814
1260825

2115507
2269388
2551798
2258304
2727963
2851761
2852067
2115766
2716573
2716582
2716585
2716583
2716584
2716787
2851827
2126854
2851665
1931213

Hong Kong RongDe Science and Technology Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Taiyingsheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Warsong Network Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xin Qi Lian Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Kona Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Lianli Cosmetics Limited

Hongyuan Products Co., Limited

Honka International Limited

Huajitang International Wealth Group Limited

ICON SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IDEALMED ASIA LIMITED
IDL Commercial Design Limited

IMPORTS D.E.A INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

INDIA YOGA ASSOCIATION TEACHER TRAINS DEVELOPMENT

CO., LIMITED

INFO-NICE LIMITED

INSTON TRADING LIMITED

ISEETRADE LIMITED

ITSRC Limited

Idea Business Consulting Limited

Italy Plagro Chemical Co., Limited

JINGY TRADING CO., LIMITED

JOY CHAIN LIMITED

JUNG AN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JUNG FUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JUNG PAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JUNG TAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JUNG YIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JUNLIN TRADE LIMITED

Jun Yang (Hong Kong) Trading Limited
Juntong Capital Management (HK) Co., Limited
KATHONG (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
KAVISHA HONGKONG LIMITED

TR EMAEEARAT
EREEAAGARAE
RS RHAIR AT
A E S ARAE
EAERWE SARAE
TR L SRARAE
B AR AT

FEREE RS EEEE AR
=

TR ERTARAT

el & ATk s A
FR2YE]

P EAHARAE

ERFRE RIS EE AR A
HEESARAE
HRAIRAE

TR IR AR AE]
FHEE SIhRARAE
AT DR AIRAE]
TERE G RIEAIRAE]
FRHE SR EAIRAE
BIHHE BARAE
HHEBDHHEDAMRAHE
BREAEEEFBARAF
HAL(E B B ERATRAE]



2551731 KINGSWOOD INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

2716829 KIT OCEAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BEEE SR EATR A E]
2851536 KLIPS MARKETING & PR COMPANY LIMITED SERATR AT
1940729 KNR TRADING LIMITED

2716503 KOREA JJAMEIRUN COSMETICS INT'L CHAIN LIMITED e R e b R PR
PR
2852003 KWXL LIMITED kB TR A E]
2727993 Kidz International Holdings Limited ot FE R e A TR AN
2852033 LIANHAI GROUP LIMITED s g A RN T
2851816 LINGDAO TRADING CO., LIMITED LEEE S AR AE
2854951 LUX GLOBAL BUSINESS LIMITED
2406848 Ladesee(Hong Kong)Trading Company Limited FHEF(E B AIRAE
2258175 Light-Tech (HK) Electronic Co Limited TE(E ) ETRAE
2851885 Lu Kaixiang Trading Co., Limited G BAEIRAE
2727839 MAKE HARVEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HHARE SR ATR A E]
2116111 MANN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED EERHEATRAT

1945013 MATPAN Limited
2116772 METAL FIRST LIMITED

2117108~ MILLION TOP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HRER IR AT
2727969 MING HING ELECTRIC LIMITED AT A S
2555558 MININGSUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

1931161 MOSHEN INDUSTRIAL & TRADE CO., LIMITED AT EARAHE

2273121 MRMOO LIGHTING (HK) CO., LIMITED R E(E A B AR A
2854736 MUFG LIMITED

2115582 MUXI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AR IRAE

2854807 MUYAO BRAND MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED RS EHEARAT
2716491 MYTHOLOGY GROUP LIMITED TR IR A E]

2266192 Mad Runway Limited FHIEERRAT

2851904 Maple International Holdings Limited

2851702 Meedle Catering Limited SRR B B PR A E]
2555829 Miss Entreprencurs Club Limited FENLBER G AIRAT
1768589 Mohua Industrial & Trading Co., Limited BETHHRAH

2269433 MoneyLinks Company Limited HHEEARAH

2555890 Monoriva Co., Limited BRI R AT



2403129
2406304
1639484
2116009
1640263
1931732
2117052
2258373
1487503

2399932
2727938

2123417
1154058
1768514
2269254
2126669
1260818
2854859
1931371
2852088
2551390
2851956
1780229
2851647
1779952
1931554
2851708
2851829
2406707
2851835
1640500
1944966

More Than That Culture Limited

Mori Lisa Educational Institute Limited

NEW FAME INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
NEW VAPE ELECTRICIAN MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
NEWBEST INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
NEXTEK ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

NICE HILL CORPORATION LIMITED

NWY CO., LIMITED

New Asia (Shenzhen) Leasing Company Limited

Ningbo Genesis Magnet Technology Co., Limited

ODIO (HK) SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

OMID IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

ONLYLOVE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

One Plus One International (Hongkong) Co., Limited
PANDA DIAM LIMITED

PANZ SMART CARD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PARAN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED

POLY CATERING HOLDINGS LIMITED

PREMIUM FOOD TRADING CO., LIMITED
PRO-POS System Limited

Pak Gei Lee Limited

Peak City Development Company Limited

Prospex Consulting Limited

Public International Media (Hong Kong) Limited
QINGDAO Q&H TRADING LIMITED

QUANZHOU WAVEZONE ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
QUASAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

Qianlong Huitong Co., Limited

R&C ENGINEERING (H.K.) CO. LIMITED
RANBODA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

REAL CHOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROCKNT TRAVELLING GOODS LIMITED
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2269089
2555472
1945047
1639502
2851796
2852073
2403067
2403014
2555756
2555689
2126571
2259557

2115711
1263279
2399785
2406807
1483540
1350280
1780090
1649282
2126887
2402970
2265871
2555531
1768761
2116807
2116619
2551534
1639809
1931759

2716825
2855008

RUNLONG PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

Radicura Enterprises Limited

Rehabilitation Services Limited

Reiron Resources Limited

Rinyo International Limited

Rockart International Limited

SEAHAY INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SECOND ELEMENT ELECTRONIC COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI AIR TLT GROUP LIMITED

SHANGHAI GRM GROUP LIMITED

SHING SHUN (CHINA) LIMITED

SIBUTRAMINE PEOPLE INT'L ARTISTIC CARVED CONSULTING
LIMITED

SILVER JOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINO FIRST ENERGY LIMITED

SINSUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

SMART-ACHIEVEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SMARTLINK PROPERTIES LIMITED

SPEED CHOICE (STRING) MANUFACTORY LIMITED
SUMMIT ANTI-AGING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUNSCEN GROUP CO., LIMITED

SUPREME DELIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SWELL INSPIRE LIMITED

Sakuri (HK) Sushi Limited

Shentech Consulting Limited

Shiny Electronics Co., Limited

Sino Port Da You Shipping Company Limited

Sunwin Technology Industrial Co., Limited

Swisstec Health Limited

TAIWAN MAIPIN AGRICULTURE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TAIWAN MUTEOIL FREE COMPRESSOR GROUP CO., LIMITED

TALAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TAY CHI YUEN ERNEST LIMITED
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2727930
2851970
2399666
1483855
0914585
2115591
2716513
2259822
2551702
2727919
1350287
2406303
2854941
2551758
1639660
2854959
2555882
2854961
2721401
2399840

2406737
1350177
1625598
1350234
1639944
2406292
2259879
2126595
2116905
2851903
2851900
2854839
2851932

TEN SUPREME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

THINK FOREX INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
THINKING (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

THOMAS CHOCOLATE LIMITED

TIDE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Telford Kolton Limited

Trade & Investment System Limited

Trade Register Limited

Tung Sang Ho Company Limited

Tungtin Automobile Trading Limited

UNIQUE CHOICE DESIGN CO., LIMITED

VANTAGE POINT TRADING LIMITED

VISION CUSTOM GROUP LIMITED

VOLANT SPORTS LIMITED

WAIFER DECORATION & ENGINEERING LIMITED
WAY SUM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WECOM ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WELLNESS PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WHOA LIMITED

WORLD CRYPTO DIGITAL ASSETS CERTIFICATION
MANAGEMENT INSTITUTIONS CO., LIMITED

WORLD JOURNALISM GROUP LIMITED
WORLDFORM CORPORATION LIMITED
Weilia Plastic Hardware (HK) Co., Limited
‘West China Coal Mining Holdings Limited
Worldwide Oil & Commodity Trading Limited

XIANGXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

XINTIANPENG BAIXIANG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

Xcellence Worldwide Enterprises Limited
Xin Richuang Technology Limited

Xin Xietong Trading Co., Limited
Xinfeichang Trading Co., Limited

Xinze International Limited

Xinze Kai Trading Co., Limited
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2403098 YI HENG TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS LIMITED EERHYEFARAT

2854861 YIFA (INTERNATIONAL) CO.. LIMITED (a1 AR A E
2716617 YING DO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BN Fn AR AE]
1154035 YIWU HEXING CO., LIMITED FEAEARAH

2855068 YONGXIN (HK) LIMITED
1931525 YX JEWELRY LIMITED
2561133 Yellow Gazelle Limited

2551812 Yuan Tai Kang Pin Trading Limited TR S AR A E]
2854731 71 China Holding Limited

1932270 ZHONGKE HOLDING GROUP LIMITED R EEA TR A E
1931613 ZKM Fashion & Accessories Co., Limited RN AR A E
2965796 Zhantongda Co., Limited AR T

2851826 EMAEEEARAE

19 November 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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